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Saumon foncé
Rouge foncé

Rose marshmallow
Rose rosier

Gris perle foncé
Jaune houblon
Vieil or

Jaune soleil

Brun noix de muscade
Brun vison

Brun expresso
Blanc éclatant

Gris perle

Noir

DMC
3328
498
151
3722
924
728
783
725
976
801
938
B5200
762
310
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